AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE K		PAGE 1 OF 3	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00004		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk, 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PR See Block 14		5. PROJECT	ΓΝΟ. ( <i>ii applicable</i> )		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	her than	llem 6)	CODE	SPE300	
DLA TROOP S DIRECTORATI 700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Rober ORC0072 Tel;	DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA							
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, c	county, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.	
	CORPORATION IE'S PRODUCE VE S		_		9B. DATED ( <i>SEE</i>	(TEM 11)		
	A 98134-2305			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
004				х	SPE300-21			
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 03XA	\9 FAC	LITY CODE				2021 APR	28	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SO	LICI	TATIONS			
The above	numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in	Item 14. The hour and date specifi	ied for receipt of Offers		is extended,	🔲 is no	ot extended.	
Offers must acl	knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to th	he hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended	d, by o	ne of the following i	methods:		
	g Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendment; {					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
or (c) By separa PLACE DESIG	ate letter or telegram which includes a reference NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO	to the solicitation and amendme R TO THE HOUR AND DATE S	nt numbers. FAILURE OF 1 PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN	YOUR N REJI	ACKNOWLEDGME	OFFER, If by v	CEIVED AT THE	
amendment you	u desire to change an offer already submitted, su d is received prior to the opening hour and date	uch change may be made by tele	egram or letter, provided ea	ch tele	gram or letter make	is reference to	the solicitation and this	
	, , , ,							
12. ACCOUN	ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requir	•						
		APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORI				RS,		
CHECK ONE	A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN	ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.	
	8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).							
x	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 52.212-4(c)							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	l authority)					<u> </u>	
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor 🔲 is not, 🔀	is required to sign this do	ocument and return		1 copie	es to the iss	uing office.	
14. DESCRIPT	TON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orga	anized by UCF section heading	s, including solicitation/con	stract s	ubject matter when	re leasible.)		
See Con	tinuation Sheet							
	Ided herein, all terms and conditions of the do							
15A NAME AN	ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	[1	IGA. NAME AND TITLE OF	CON	TRACTING OFFIC	ER (Type or p	rint)	
Tygan	in Billow Divi	StonPresident						

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
7		WILLIAMS.SUSAN.M.127550 Digitally signed by WILLIAMS.SUSAN.M.127	5502600
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	11-19-21	3688 (Signature of Contracting Office) 2021.11.22 11:56:1	

## REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-21-D-P368 / P00004

•

1. This modification is to add additional customers to SPE300-21-D-P368 under administrative catalogs SPE300-21-D-SA67 and SPE300-21-D-SA68. The list of customers is attached with a delivery date and time. Ordering will commence on November 21, 2021.

2. There is a correction to Wahluke High School from Modification P00002. Correction details are in the attached excel spreadsheet.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

.

## Attachments

List of Attachments

Description	File Name		
ATTACH_NewCustomers	WA Nov 5 Submission.xls		

.